MES
ANO

Monto Total
inicial
Presupuesto
Municipal Inicial

PRESUPUEST

Subitem

6

34

TRANSPARENCIA

A C

Juuo
2022

Moneda Nacional
Mies de $

7524.211

Clasificacion

presupuestaria

TOTAL INGRESOS

TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRENTES

RENTAS PROPIEDAD

INGRESOS DE
OPERACION

OTROS INGRESOS
CORRENTES

DE ACTVOS
NO FINANCIEROS

RECUPERACION
PRESTAMOS

TRANSFERENCIAS
CAPITAL

SALDO INCIAL DE
can

TOTAL GASTOS.

GASTOS EN
PERSONAL
BIENES Y
SERV.CONSUMO

PRESTACIONES DE
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRENTES

OTROS GASTOS
CORRENTES
ADQACTIVOS
FINANCEROS

INCIATVAS DE
INVERSION

AOTRAS
ENT.PUBLICAS

DEUDA FLOTANTE

SALDO FINAL DE
cA

Presupuesto
inicial

Enlace

7524211
041,035
3713218

4,000

2856.224)

3,000

6734

7524211
1811914

36,958

a326411
2000
38,000
47928

61000,
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PRESUPUESTO MUNICIPAL

Presupuesto
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Transparencia I. Municipalidad de Dalcahue.
Manuel Rodriguez N°110, Dalcahue - Chilog

Teléfon

5-2534721

E-mail; transparencia@munidalcahue.cl

INFORME DE

Devengado

Clasificacion

Sub-ftem
presupuestaria

TOTAL INGRESOS
TRIBUTOS USO

3 BIENES Y

REALIZACT.

TRANSFERENCIAS

CORRIENTES

6 RENTAS PROPIEDAD

INGRESOS DE

OPERACION

OTROS INGRESOS
CORRIENT!

VENTA DE ACTVOS
NO FINANCIEROS

RECUPERACION
PRESTAMOS

TRANSFERENCIAS
cAPITAL

SALDO INCIAL DE
cam

TOTAL GASTOS

GASTOS EN
PERSONAL

BIENES Y
SERV.CONSUMO

PRESTACIONES DE
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

TRANSFERENCIAS
CORRIENTES

OTROS GASTOS
CORRIENTES

FINANCEROS

INCIATIVAS DE
INVERSION

ENT.PUBLICAS
DEUDA FLOTANTE

SALDO FINAL DE
cam

Presupuesto
igents

10,028.740
041,035
4233514,

4,000

3125532

3,000
242532

1479127
10,028,740
1952367
1021074
73,130
497135
152700
7222
1670876
60847

29.179.

Ejecucion
Acumulada
o 2022

6.086.271,

880,929

2.897.145.

0.389.

190

2060977

11110

226522

o

6.158.483

L018.378

580,738

70.488.

3533.481)

151352

69,033,

644,989

60847

29177,


http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2021/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS DICIEMBRE/2099.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ENERO/141.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ENERO/142.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS FEBRERO/312.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS MARZO/582.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS MARZO/638.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ABRIL/781.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS ABRIL/886.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS MAYO/950.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS MAYO/971.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JUNIO/1096.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JUNIO/1140.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JUNIO/1158.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JULIO/1347.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JULIO/1356.pdf
http://www.munidalcahue.cl/transparencia/inicio/documentos/06 Actos y Resoluciones/01 Decretos/2022/DECRETO ALCALDICIO/DECRETOS JULIO/1393.pdf

